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7020 Payne & Dolan Inc. Bud Siebecker 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 3/4/2013
7020 WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-4424 304 608-836-4691 pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 3/4/2013
7020 Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. Joseph Biddick 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 3/4/2013
7020 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 3/5/2013
7020 Wolf Paving Co Brad Scharfenorth 5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-249-7931 - 608-837-2623 brads@wolfpaving.com Email 3/11/2013
7020 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 3/6/2013
7020 Parisi Constuction Co. Inc. Bob Endres 508 S. Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 bob@parisiconstruction.com Both 3/5/2013
7020 rp cattell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 58718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 3/5/2013

7020 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 3/5/2013


